
 

Year 6H Typical Weekly Timetable 2023-2024  

 8:30-
8:50 

8:50-10:15am  

1
0

:1
5

- 
1

0
:3

0
 

1
0

:3
0

-1
0

:4
5

 10:45-11:45 11:45- 
12:00 

12:00-
1:00 

1:00-2:00 2:00-3:00 3:00 

Monday 
 
 
 

R
e

gi
st

ra
ti

o
n

- 
M

o
rn

in
g 

A
ct

iv
it

ie
s 

 
English 

(Reading/writing/SPaG) 
 (TA’s - Mrs Creswell/Mrs 

Kingsnorth) 

A
ss

em
b

ly
 

 
B

re
ak

 

Maths 
(TA’s - Mrs Fozard/ 

Mrs Kingsnorth)  

Sp
e

lli
n

g 

Lu
n

ch
 

History/ 
Geography  

(TA- Mr Hanson) 
 
 

French 
(TA- Mr 
Hanson) 

 

H
o

m
e

 T
im

e 

Tuesday 
 
 
 

English 
(Reading/writing/SPaG) 

 (TA’s - Mrs Creswell) 
 
 

Maths  
 (TA - Mrs Fozard) 

PPA 
PSHE with 
Mrs Fozard  

PPA 
Outdoor PE 
with Mrs 
Wright  

Wednesday 
 
 
 

English  

(Reading/writing/SPaG) 
(TA- Mrs Creswell) 

Maths 
(TA - Mrs Fozard) 

RE 
(TA- Mrs 
Fozard)  

Art/ 
Design & 
Technology  

Thursday 
 
 
 

English  

(Reading/writing/SPaG) 
(TA- Mr Hanson ) 

Maths 
(TA - Mrs Fozard) 

Science  

 

Music 

 

Friday  
 
 

9:00-9:20 

Assembly  
9.20- 10.30 

English 
 (TA- Mr 
Hanson) 

Maths 
(TA - Mrs Fozard) 

Computing  

 

PPA   
Mr Hanson – 

Indoor PE  



(TA- Mr Hanson)  

 


