

Year 6H Typical Weekly Timetable 2023-2024

	8:30- 8:50	8:50-10:15am	10:15- 10:30	10:30-10:45	10:45-11:45	11:45- 12:00	12:00- 1:00	1:00-2:00	2:00-3:00	3:00
Monday	Registration- Morning Activities	English (Reading/writing/SPaG) (TA's - Mrs Creswell/Mrs Kingsnorth)	Assembly		Maths (TA's - Mrs Fozard/ Mrs Kingsnorth)		Spelling Lunch	History/ Geography (TA- Mr Hanson	11	Home Time
Tuesday		English (Reading/writing/SPaG) (TA's - Mrs Creswell)		Break	Maths (TA - Mrs Fozard)			PPA PSHE with Mrs Fozard	Outdoor PE with Mrs Wright	
Wednesday		English (Reading/writing/SPaG) (TA- Mrs Creswell)			Maths (TA - Mrs Fozard)	Spelling Spelling		RE (TA- Mrs Fozard) 十本途 (分前 中本章	Art/ Design & Technology	
Thursday		English (Reading/writing/SPaG) (TA- Mr Hanson)			Maths (TA - Mrs Fozard)			Science	Music	
Friday		9:00-9:20 9.20- 10.30 Assembly Englis (TA- Mr Hanson)			Maths (TA - Mrs Fozard)			Computing	PPA Mr Hanson – Indoor PE	

(TA- Mr Hanson)